 2
00
5
 A mm
 M
ax
 1
20
0m
m
VEGW-05-XXXXW
Walk In Screens with Wall Bar
10mm Toughened Glass
Code Description Dim A +/- 3mm
VEGW-05-0500W 2000x500mm With Wall Bar 500
VEGW-05-0600W 2000x600mm With Wall Bar 600
VEGW-05-0700W 2000x700mm With Wall Bar 700
VEGW-05-0800W 2000x800mm With Wall Bar 800
VEGW-05-0900W 2000x900mm With Wall Bar 900
VEGW-05-1000W 2000x1000mm With Wall Bar 1000
VEGW-05-1100W 2000x1100mm With Wall Bar 1100
VEGW-05-1200W 2000x1200mm With Wall Bar 1200
A A
B B
C C
D D